
Supporting Your
Parish Financially 

Parish of Mother of Unfailing Help



Leeds Cathedral & Holy Rosary Church
 



Leeds Cathedral Building Fund 
Account name:  
  
Sort Code: 
Account no. 

At the back of
the Church or

phone by
scanning this

QR code:



Now the most popular way of ensuring that the Parish benefits from
whatever regular giving you can afford, and where possible,
ensuring Gift Aid is claimed.  Standing Order forms are available at
the back of church or simply set up via your own banking facilities. 

Standing Order 

By Card - on line or via the
Dona cashless device

Legacies

Account name: 
Sort Code:             
Account no.        

Diocese of Leeds Mother of Unfailing Help  
40-27-15
31165453

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 C

ha
ri

ty
 N

o.
 2

4
9

4
0

4

Thank you for your continued support! 

Give more at no extra cost to you 
Gift Aid allows charities to reclaim tax on donations made by UK tax
payers which means that your parish can claim back 25p from the

HMRC for every £1 you donate. 

Forms available at the back of church or you can register for Gift
Aid online: www.dioceseofleeds.org.uk/gift-aid-declaration

For more information visit: www.dioceseofleeds.org.uk/supporting-your-parish
or call the Cathedral Office on 0113 245 4545.

The correct wording helps to
ensure that your wishes are
carried out......




.........to leave a gift, please be sure to
include our Charity Number 249404
and state the name of the Parish,
Church or Fund who you would like
to benefit from your gift. 

Diocese of Leeds Mother of
Unfailing Help
40-27-15
01386824

Offertory Envelopes 
Blue one-off envelopes are available
at the back of church for visitors. 
 Packs of numbered envelopes are
also available. 

If you are a tax payer and prefer to give by
cash/cheque this is a good option as it
allows you to Gift Aid your donation.

http://www.dioceseofleeds.org.uk/gift-aid-declaration
https://www.dioceseofleeds.org.uk/supporting-your-parish/


Offertories and Donations
Gift Aid
Votive Candles
Net Income from Hire
Grants for works in year
Social Activities
Other

£
180,148

27,268
35,021
20,874

4,693
3,567
3,208




Our Priests
Liturgy
Employment Costs
Gas, Electricity, Water
Property Insurance
Administration
Diocesan Contribution
Property Repairs

£
35,030
26,785
75,093
75,517
10,829
15,054
45,552
45,132

 Operating Income and Expenditure Summary Year Ended March 2023

Total Income                      Total Expenditure               

Operating Loss £54,213       
We are very grateful that our Offertory Income has increased by just under
£30,000 in the year, but unfortunately our bills have also increased. For example, in
total, gas, electricity and water have gone up by just over £40,000.  

Update on Major Projects (June 2023)  

Parish of Mother of Unfailing Help



Leeds Cathedral & Holy Rosary Church

 



With very grateful thanks for your continued generosity!
DIOCESE OF LEEDS. REGISTERED CHARITY NO. 249404

During the year we also received £44,049 from specific fundraising, £22,309 from
legacies, and £140,046 grant income for future projects. 

274,779 328,992

Could you review the amount you give to your parish, or even if you only visit occasionally,
consider a regular donation to the Cathedral?

 
In June 2023 the Cathedral

was awarded £99,944 by
The National Lottery

Heritage Fund. This will
fund further masonry

repairs, enable the
development of resources

for school visits, offer
training opportunities for

volunteers and much more
including a study of how to
improve access and toilet
facilities at the Cathedral.

Holy Rosary Community Room £133,374 raised
of a target of £205,000. We are awaiting outcomes
of several more grant applications but are hopeful
work will be completed by Autumn 2023.

Cathedral Building Fund - £135,725 raised of a
target of £140,000.  Shortfall £4,275.  Work still to
fund includes cleaning of the floor and replacement
of more LED lamps.    

Bentley Pulpit - £15,866 - Now fully funded! 


