

Supporting Your Parish Financially

Parish of Mother of Unfailing Help

Leeds Cathedral & Holy Rosary Church

Standing Order

Now the most popular way of ensuring that the Parish benefits from whatever regular giving you can afford, and where possible, ensuring Gift Aid is claimed. Standing Order forms are available at the back of church or simply set up via your own banking facilities.

Account name: Diocese of Leeds Mother of Unfailing Help

Sort Code: 40-27-15 **Account no.** 31165453



Leeds Cathedral Building Fund

Account name: Diocese of Leeds Mother of

Unfailing Help

Sort Code: 40-27-15 **Account no.** 01386824

Offertory Envelopes

Blue one-off envelopes are available at the back of church for visitors. Packs of numbered envelopes are also available.



If you are a tax payer and prefer to give by cash/cheque this is a good option as it allows you to Gift Aid your donation.

Legacies

The correct wording helps to ensure that your wishes are carried out.....

......to leave a gift, please be sure to include our Charity Number 249404 and state the name of the Parish, Church or Fund who you would like to benefit from your gift.

By Card – on line or via the Dona cashless device



At the back of the Church or phone by scanning this QR code:



Give more at no extra cost to you

Gift Aid allows charities to reclaim tax on donations made by UK tax payers which means that your parish can claim back 25p from the HMRC for every £1 you donate.

Forms available at the back of church or you can register for Gift Aid online: www.dioceseofleeds.org.uk/gift-aid-declaration

901s to and Charity No. 249

Thank you for your continued support!

Parish of Mother of Unfailing Help

Leeds Cathedral & Holy Rosary Church

Operating Income and Expenditure Summary Year Ended March 2023

	£		£
Offertories and Donations	180,148	Our Priests	35,030
Gift Aid	27,268	Liturgy	26,785
Votive Candles	35,021	Employment Costs	75,093
Net Income from Hire	20,874	Gas, Electricity, Water	75,517
Grants for works in year	4,693	Property Insurance	10,829
Social Activities	3,567	Administration	15,054
Other	3,208	Diocesan Contribution	45,552
	5,200	Property Repairs	45,132
Total Income	274,779	Total Expenditure	328,992
	<u> </u>		

Operating Loss £54,213

We are very grateful that our Offertory Income has increased by just under £30,000 in the year, but unfortunately our bills have also increased. For example, in total, gas, electricity and water have gone up by just over £40,000.

During the year we also received £44,049 from specific fundraising, £22,309 from legacies, and £140,046 grant income for future projects.

Update on Major Projects (June 2023)

Holy Rosary Community Room £133,374 raised of a target of £205,000. We are awaiting outcomes of several more grant applications but are hopeful work will be completed by Autumn 2023.

Cathedral Building Fund - £135,725 raised of a target of £140,000. Shortfall £4,275. Work still to fund includes cleaning of the floor and replacement of more LED lamps.

Bentley Pulpit - £15,866 - Now fully funded!

In June 2023 the Cathedral was awarded £99,944 by The National Lottery Heritage Fund. This will fund further masonry repairs, enable the development of resources for school visits, offer training opportunities for volunteers and much more including a study of how to improve access and toilet facilities at the Cathedral.

Heritage

Could you review the amount you give to your parish, or even if you only visit occasionally, consider a regular donation to the Cathedral?

With very grateful thanks for your continued generosity!

DIOCESE OF LEEDS. REGISTERED CHARITY NO. 249404